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

ome6
132nd &BUDLONG 

  i
4 Bedrm.   2 Baths   2 Storys 

PROVINCIAL STYLE
Double attached garage, forced air heat, built-in range and 
oven. Many more luxurious appointments for only

$17,950 with $2950 DN.

or will take your 'elder hernia in trade 

also sea our

omeA
in Torrance, near New Civic Center. I block N. of 

Torrance Blvd. on Madronna Ave.

I 3 BEDROOM & FAMILY ROOM, 2 BATHS
These exceptional Homes feature all the modern bullt-ins. 
Perimeter heating, Italian marble, acoustic ceilings, cement 
driveway, plu* many more extras.

$21,850, AS LOW AS $2195 DOWN
 CONVENTIONAL TERMS 

You can own one of these beautiful FAIRYTALE HOMES 
on our EXCLUSIVE HOME TRADE-IN PLAN. For com­ 
plete information wtop by FAIRYTALE HOMES and «ee 
our FURNISHED MODKL HOME. Salesmen at tract* or 
phone FR 9-434D or DA 3-7110.

Roy - Don   Jerry 

Lois - Dick

Main Office
1305 W. Pacific Coast Hwy. 

DA 6-3461 Eves. DA 6-0719

LIVE IT UP
You say you'd like a 3-bedroom home that has everything? 
OK. her* it is! 2 baths, hardwood floor. waJl-to-wall carpet 
That's Ju*t the beginning. This completely livable home has 
built-in range, ovtn. dl«hwa»hor anc', disposal along with tlier- 
mostat controlled,,heating, and a fireplace for the family Christ­ 
mas stockings. The yard Is completely fenced with handsome 
redwood. Has a patio for added plnasum. All this and a large 
double garage, fovely landscaping all around and a porfect 
corner lot makes this the mo»t. de<.Mrah!* home in the area. 
$1R.OOO full price and it oan't. last'a wc«k. 
P.S. *fear schools and shopping.

READY REALTY
22601 HAWTHORNE BLVD. 
20714 HAWTHORNE BLVD.

FR. 5-9552 
FR. 6-3468

$695 DOWN 
Lovely 3-Bdrm. Homes

In delightful areas. Tile 
stall shower and baths, hard­ 
wood floors, disposals and 
double garages. Some with 
wall - to - wall carpeting and 
block wall fences. All near 
schools and shopping. 4H% 
loan Vets and non-vots. Out- 
of-state credit OK. and pay­ 
ments less than rent.

Ready Realty
20714 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR. 6-3468 
22601 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR. 5-9552
M-Zone Property   2-bed­ 
room home. Lot 50x240 ft. 
Only $2000 down. 
4-Bedroom modern stucco. 
Level fenced yard. Built-in 
stove & oven. $3700 down. 
4 Acres Plus Terms can. be 
had   Total $22,500.

H. J. Osborne
REALTOR

3026 Torrance Blvd.
1536 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA 6-6363

8- Bedroom, 1% baths. tortxA
air heat, large living nx*..,. 
This 1s a CJ.I. Price reduced 
$864. Now »210O down. 
3-Bexlrooim. Kettler Knolls. 
G.I. resale Rxtra large back 
yard. Only $2VK) down 
Vacant R-.T lot In Torrance 
with $.100 per month income. 
Priced at 112.800. 
Duplex. Harbor City. Good 
buy. $1000 down or will take 
in tr»f> good u**d car.

McEWEN
Realtor

DA 6-7 1 75
2803 Cabrillo Ave.

BETTER 
G.I. RESALE

Terrific, 3-hrdroom. wall-to- 
wall carpeting. H f a M tlfnlh 
landscaped Covered patio. 
Paloa Verdea. Stone 
2 1* yearn young. fl

FR 6-0994 FR 6-0995

$1000 down. 2-bedroom atucco 
on R-3 lot. AX 2469.
2-bedroom -^W.-^home. W 
wall carpi SOLD 0. AX
3-bedroom. 14 hath*. On El 
Dorado. Forced, air heat. 
AX 2498.
lOOx 12ft M-S lot. plui building. 
$4000 clown. AX 2449 
620 23Oth St. 4 bedrooms. 1% 
baths. Full price $13.960. 
AX 2492.
50x155 C-2 *o«e on Sepulved*. 
$8250. Alter #862.
M-l lot. 260x120, plus house on 
Figueroa. $17.500. AX 2604.

  y .. * jtm SALE M
BEAU"*' 4 TREES surround 

this 1... older home. 3-bed- 
rooni.*. dining room, large 
kitchen, sunken livlnir room 
with fireplace. Furnished. 
$38,600.

IDEAL TRAILER COURT Bite.' 
1 or 2 acres. Sewer available.

$2000 DOWN   BEAUTIFUL 1- 
bedroom home in excellent 
Torrance location. Fireplace, 
carpeting-, patio, fenced yard. 
$13,950.

 J6950   FURNISHED 3-bedroom 
home. Good condition. Fur­ 
nace. Nice location. Garage. 
R-2 lot. Room to , build in 
front.

$2500 DOWN   Arlinirton Are. 
This older 2-bedroom home in 
excellent location. Nice condi­ 
tion. R-2 *one. $10,600.

2 LEVEL LOTS In county 
$6850. Terms.

NEAR NATIONAL SUPPLY  
Nice 2-bedroom stucco. Hard­ 
wood floors, tile. $9500, terms.

INCOME 5 UNITS. 1-bedroom 
each. Best of construction. Top 
Torrance location. See to ap­ 
preciate. $33,500.

TORRANCE BLVD. C-l zone   
Best location. $19.950. terms.

francos

"We Sell the Earth and Insure What's on It"

ALTER j
REAlTyc'lNSURANCf
REALTORS

10 OFFICES TO SERVE YOU 

1436 Marcelina (Main Office)

Tor ranee FA 8-0373

Of a New Unite of

^rairutate ^rrc(f

MODERN 1-BEDRM. APT. and 
parade. Oak floors, furnace? 
showers. 1-story with private 
front and rear entrances. Spa­ 
cious lawns. $flR A $«7.60.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN CTS.
Mrr.. 1435 W. 219 st.

FA 8-g502

2222 TORRANCE BLVD.
3 BDRAAS. - 2 BATHS
A picture of beauty if we 

i ever saw onr. A cream puff 
I^arge double attached garage. 
Largo area in kitchen for rat­ 
ing. Features wall-to-wall oar- 
Pjeiing In all but 2 bedrooms. 
Total price $17.600.
3 BDRMS. - 2 BATHS
Here is a custom built homo 
that features quality construc­ 
tion from foundation to roof. 
Has over 15(X) sq. ft. of living 
Rr«a has large 34x30 covered 
oarage. Tx»t us show you this 
fine home. Total price $18.600, 
terms arranjred on balance.

$1800 DOWN
No second trust deed only one 
payment. We offer this 3-b*d- 
room A den house. In fine 
condition. Has a $10.300 FHA 
loan commitment which makes 
your monthly payment.* under 
$7ft per mo. A sleeper. Total 
price only $12,000.

3 Bdrm., 2-Car Garage
This we offer with pride for 
its $1500' under houses selling 
in this area. Has 3 hedroos. 
fireplace, full dining room 
I^jrge kitchen, service porch 
and lovely landscaping. A real 
buy! Total price $15.500, $3000 
down, F.H.A. terms.

$2,000 DOWN
Buys this 8-room ttucro with 
3 bedrooms, m baths on 
large 60x190 lot. All fenced. 
$11.660 with $1500 down.

$1500 DOWN
Buys this unusual 3-bedroom 
home at 35A3 Carson 8t Cloee 
to Catholic & Fern Are 
schools. A finer 2-bedroom 
home can't be found mny- 
where. Total price $18,oOO 
Open daily 1 t* 6 p.m. Vacant 
for immediate possession.

HOWARD PERCY 
Realtor
FA. 8-4636

Lea* naucM«r 
ICarte Sandorai

EVMN'tlNX"

I>A, *-1730L«dlIe_ Van W«r*r FK. 3-8«3C 
FR, 0-6798 Ruth fkMldnwyeh DA. 6-1970

3-4W35

$995 DOWN-GI Resale, 4i%
3 BEDROOM, 2 BATHS

This outstanding home is lix-atcd in desirable JVnithwood 
Has hlock wall twice. hatvJ.wood floors, double gampo. stall 
shower, large wardrflbe rlr»««<>t,'». and all modern features 
Within walking distance to schools and large shopping center 
I>rop by or phone today for further details.

$2850 DN. - G.I. RESALE
NO SECOND TRUST DEED

TW» lovely 3-bedroo,m, 1H bat.h home, located in dealrable 
Southwood. on comer 1<M. Has double detHohed garage 4 
separate service ponoh. Monthly naynieml-s of only $87 include 
taxe* ».nd Ins. Full price S1B.4BO. FIT appointment to we 
oall now.

RESPONSIBLE REALTY
22752 HAWTHORNE BLVD. FR 5-053: 
3205 W. 190TH ST. DA 4-499^

Many thanks to all our
friends 

As a wonderful year
ends- 

Good wishes warm,
sincere and true 

For '58 the whole year
through.

D avid 
AWES

REALTY. INC
15714 Cremhaw Blvd. 

FA. 1-3525 DA. 9-7559

TASTY! '
Here U a beautiful 2-bedroom 
A den in lovely Harbor Pine 
on a hllliide with a pan o ram I 
view looking north. Many ex 
tra». $14.500. Make ua offe 
on down.

LIVE & BUILD
Hare is a chance to live 1 
a little 1 - bedroom home o 
two R-2 lots 50x150 ft. earn A 
build some units at the sam 
time $12.000 total price 
$3000 down.

KEN MILLER
REALTOR

1955 Pacific Coast Hvsry. 
DA 6-3555

Real Estate & Insurance 
2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA. 8-0421
Real Estate Trades 87

.
equity in '57 2-bedroom trailer
A cash for equity In home. #5

23835 S. VERMONT

HOUSES FOR RENT 118 
(UNFURNISHED)

VALTERIA AREA 3-bexJrootn 
& den. IVi bath. Garbage dis­ 
posal. Fireplace A. patio. 3- 
car garage. Near school A 1 
year lease. $140 month. 

FR 6-9336
2-BEDROOM house with 

double carage. garbage diapoe- 
al, garden service. Quiet loca­ 
tion. 2T*)25''i Oak. Lomita
BEDROOM unfurnished house. 
Stove & refrigerator, carpeted 
throughout. Torrance area. 
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